2020

PLYMOUTH
JV2 (FROSH) FOOTBALL

SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TEAMGS)GAME = PLACE =~ TIME  BUS LEAVES
Aug. 4 Tues. 1- day of Practice Fokok ok ok kKK Fokkok koK Fokok kKKK
Aug. 20 Thur. Sheboygan North North 5:00pm 3:30pm
Aug. 27 Thur. Sheboygan South Plymouth 4:30pm Hokekeskokkokok
Sept. 3 Thur. Berlin Plymouth 4:30pm *okokokkok Kok
Sept. 10 Thur. Sheboygan Falls Falls 4:30pm 3:15pm
Sept. 17 Thur. Kewaskum Plymouth 4:30pm kKoK ok Kok
Sept. 24 Thur. Open 4:30pm
Oct. 1 Thur. Port Washington Plymouth 4:30pm ok kokokok
Oct. 8 Thur. Waupun Waupun 4:30pm  2:15pm
Oct. 15 Thur. Ripon Plymouth 4:30pm Fkokkkokokkkok

Coaches — Tyler Gruett, Brett Young,
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